World Cup 2016
Under-9 World Cup

Round
1

1
1
1

3
3
FINAL

Matchup

France
Mexico
New Zealand

Switzerland

France

Italy
Sweden

USA

France
Argentina

Italy
Sweden
TBD

USA
Sweden
Italy

Argentina

Argentina

Switzerland

New Zealand

Mexico

Switzerland

New Zealand

Mexico
USA
TBD

Under-12 Girls World Cup

Round
1

1

FINAL

Matchup

Brazil

Armenia

Brazil
USA

Brazil
Refugees
TBD

USA

Refugees

Refugees

Armenia

Armenia
USA
TBD

Location
13

12
14
11

14
11

13

12

14

12

13
11
9

Location
10

9

10
9

10

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

Score

Score

Score

Score



Under-12 Boys World Cup

Round
1

1
1
1
1

N N N NN

3
3
3
3
3

FINAL

Matchup
Jamaica
Portugal
Japan
Uganda
Uruguay

Jamaica
Uruguay
England
Brazil
Jamaica2tbd

Jamaica
Brazil
Jamaica2tbd
Mexico
France

TBD

France
Mexico
Jamaica2tbd
Brazil
England

Uganda
Japan
Portugal
France

Mexico

England
Uruguay
Uganda
Japan
Portugal
TBD

Under-13 Boys World Cup

Round
1

1

FINAL

Matchup
Germany

Djbouti

Germany

Mexico

Germany
Cameroon
TBD

Mexico

Cameroon

Cameroon
Djbouti

Djbouti
Mexico
TBD

Location
5

8
6
13
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Location
10

11

11
10

11
10
9

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM

1:30 PM

Time
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Score

Score

Score



Under-14 Girls World Cup

Round
1

1

FINAL

Matchup

Madagascar

Sweden

Madagascar

Spain

Madagascar
Italy
TBD

Italy
Spain

Sweden

Italy

Spain
Sweden
TBD

Under-14 Boys World Cup

Round
1

1

3
3
FINAL

Matchup
Sierra Leone

Spain

Sierra Leone

Mexico

Spain
France
TBD

Mexico

France

France

Spain

Sierra Leone
Mexico
TBD

Location Time

5
8

Location
9

14

14

14

Under-16/0PEN Boys World Cup

Round
1

1

FINAL

Matchup
England

Germany

England

France

England
Jamaica
TBD

Jamaica

France

Germany

Jamaica

France
Germany
TBD

Location
7

6

TBD

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Time
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Notes
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score



